@;‘ Health Care Services

Alameda County Department of Environmental Health

Conference Call Attendance Sheet
RO3115 Meeting

Stop N Go Gas Station

7701 Bancroft Avenue, Oakland, CA 94605

Wednesday May 3, 2017
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

NAME

COMPANY

MAILING ADDRESS

PHONE

Signature

E-MAIL

Karel Detterman
Caseworker

Alameda County

1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250
Alameda, CA 94502

(510) 567-6708

Pl DA

karel.detterman@acgov.org

Paresh Khatri
Supervisor, LOP

Alameda County

1131 Harbor Bay Pkwy, Suite 250
Alameda, CA 94502

(510) 777-2478

B

paresh.khatri@acgov.org

Bancroft and 77t LLC By Phone
Brad Steinberg Owner, PWS Laundry 6500 Flotilla Avenue (323) 490-1879 bsteinberg@pwslaundry.com
Los Angeles, CA 90040
Bancroft and 77, LLC By Phone
Victoria Vela Owner, PWS Laundry 6500 Flotilla Avenue v.vela@pwslaundry.com
Los Angeles, CA 90040
By Phone
Kathleen Clack Representing PWS Laundry kpc@clacklaw.com
By Phone
Carryl MacLeod Chevron CMacleod@chevron.com
By Phone
Sharon Vasquez Chevron SharonVasquez@chevron.com
By Phone
Robert Goodman Representing Chevron RGoodman@rjo.com
By Phone
Brian Silva GHD, Chevron Consultant Brian.Silva@ghd.com
. Greenberg Traurig By Phone
Keri Barsh Representing CST Brands, Inc. BarshK@gtlaw.com
. Greenberg Traurig By Phone . .
John Chibbaro Representing CST Brands, Inc. chibbaroj@gtlaw.com
Sr. Managing Counsel By Phone

Daniel Robinson

CST Brands, Inc.

daniel.robinson@cstbrands.com




